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7.0 Appendix

Site Inventory
King

Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type ES
Region West
District 3

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information

Source: Blueprint Room Data
Updated by MKThink 9/1/19
600 SF

Gen Ed Rooms 26
SPED + CTE Program Rooms 1

Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, 1
Etc)

Parent Rooms 1

Street Address
Site Acreage 53

Greater Than

Greater Than
640 SF

21

1

1

1

Total Rooms Available at Site

29

Program Enrollment by Grade Level
Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20*

Program

Name TK K . 2 2

Martin Luther O 0 0 O O
King Jr. CDC

Martin Luther 9
King, Jr.
Elementary

54 66 48 53

24

*Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed

enrollment not included

960 10th Street

Greater Than
660 SF

21

1

24

*Note, all Charter enrollment
is from 2018-19 until newer
data is received.

9 10 11 12 Total
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Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
C
C
C

CDC-1

CDC-1

Room
Number

B6

B7

B5

B8

B1

B2

B3

B4

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

Cl

C2

C3

1

2

Room Type
(Capacity Model)

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF

Ed > 600SF

Room Type
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Room Type -
Detailed

Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2

Classroom, Primary 1-2

Classroom, Kindergarten
Classroom, Kindergarten

Classroom, Kindergarten

Classroom, Pre-K/TK
Classroom, Pre-K/TK
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Room
Area (SF)

1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1258
1258
1258
920
920
600
600

600
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Gen. Ed > 600SF Classroom Classroom 600
Gen. Ed > 600SF Classroom Classroom 600
C Cc4 Required Program > Classroom SpEd Special Day Classroom 1258
600SF OUS_D
D Music Flex > 600SF Laboratory =~ Music Room ES 840
chDc-2 3 Parent > 600SF Administration Multi-Use/Community Room 1720
D Cafetorium Other Student Dining Dining Area 3366

E Library Other Media Center Library/Media Center 1470





