Site Inventory

King

Site Information

Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type ES Street Address 960 10th Street

Region West **Site Acreage** 5.3

District 3

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information

Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink 9/1/19	Greater Than 600 SF	Greater Than 640 SF	Greater Than 660 SF
Gen Ed Rooms	26	21	21
SPED + CTE Program Rooms	1	1	1
Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, Etc)	1	1	1
Parent Rooms	1	1	1

Total Rooms Available at Site

29 24 24

Program Enrollment by Grade Level Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20*							*Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed enrollment not included				*Note, all Charter enrollment is from 2018-19 until newer data is received.					
Program Name	TK	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Total	
Martin Luther King Jr. CDC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	^
Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary	9	54	66	48	53	54	58	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	342	~

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building	Room Number	Room Type (Capacity Model)	Room Type	Room Type - Detailed	Room Area (SF)
В	B6	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	B7	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	B5	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	B8	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	B1	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	B2	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	В3	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
В	B4	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
А	A1	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
A	A2	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
А	A3	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
А	A4	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
А	A5	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
А	A6	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
A	A7	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
A	A8	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	1170
С	C1	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Kindergarten	1258
С	C2	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Kindergarten	1258
С	C3	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Kindergarten	1258
CDC-1	1	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Pre-K/TK	920
CDC-1	2	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Pre-K/TK	920
		Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom	600
		Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom	600
		Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom	600
1					

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

7.0 Appendix

		Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom	600
		Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom	600
С	C4	Required Program > 600SF	Classroom	SpEd Special Day Classroom OUSD	1258
D	Music	Flex > 600SF	Laboratory	Music Room ES	840
CDC-2	3	Parent > 600SF	Administration	Multi-Use/Community Room	1720
D	Cafetorium	Other	Student Dining	Dining Area	3366
E	Library	Other	Media Center	Library/Media Center	1470

